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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Bayfield D1 Patrick Quaintance 88255 Happy Hollow Road Bayfield 54814 (715) 209‐1799 pquaintance@centurytel.net
Iron D1 Tom Podlesny 14363 N Heffners Rd  Saxon 54559 (715) 893‐2385 tpodlesny@gmail.com
Burnett D2 Duane  Hoefs 23376 Woodcreek Road Siren 54872 (715) 205‐7532 dhoefs0854@gmail.com
Polk D2 Jessie Espeseth PO Box 66 Clear Lake  54005 (715) 607‐0363 Jessiereindahl@gmail.com

Chair Vilas D3 Steve  Budnik 8666 W Rock Lake Rd. Winchester 54557 (715) 686‐7852 skbudnik@centurytel.net
Secretary Lincoln D3 Laurie Groskopf W2198 Co. Rd. A Tomahawk 54487 (715) 453‐6301 Harrisonhounds@hotmail.com

Florence D4 Arden Loker W1568 County Road N Niagara 54151 (715) 902‐0764 loker.arden@gmail.com
Forest D4 Vacant
Pepin D5 Mike  Hurlburt W5173 Hurlburt Ln. Durand 54736 (715) 672‐4150 mdhurlburt1@gmail.com
Pepin D5 Bill Yingst P.O. Box 365 Arkansaw 54721 (715) 279‐6762 bcyingst@nelson‐tel.net
Portage D6 Jeffry Giese 517 Mcdill Ave  Stevens Point  54481 (715) 450‐6615 911goose@gmail.com
Wood D6 Scott McAuley 621 13Th Street South Wisconsin Rapids 54494 (608) 354‐2725 Scttmcl66@gmail.com
Winnebago D7 Earl Stahl 1477 Windmar Drive Neenah 54956 (920) 915‐0077 elstahl@new.rr.com
Outagamie D7 Steve Ninneman N2545 St Rd 76 Hortonville 54944 (920) 740‐2821 Honyuk@aol.com
Kewaunee D8 Peter Mueller N2384 County Road B  Kewaunee  54216 (920) 255‐7763 Pmueller73@icloud.com
Door D8 Paul Witalison 6844 County Road A Egg Harbor 54209 (920) 493‐7336 Pwitalison@yahoo.com

Vice‐Chair Sauk D9 Michael Rogers S7151 Marsh Rd Merrimac 53561 (608) 963‐1105 mrogers69@hotmail.com
Lafayette D9 Steven Staver 230 Hellers Ct Shullsburg 53586 (608) 482‐0386 waterman52@yahoo.com
Jefferson D10 Lowell Wright 410 Streator Lane Waterloo 53594 (920) 253‐5461 Wifowler@yahoo.com
Kenosha D11 Dave Lois 26424 60th Street Salem 53168 (262) 945‐8945 Daveloiscell@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Pat Novesky 518 W. Somo Ave. Tomahawk 54487 (715) 453‐2188 Ext: 1262  Patrick.Novesky@wisconsin.gov   
DNR Liaison Jennifer Price Tack 107 Sutliff Avenue  Rhinelander 54501 (715) 499‐1097 jennifer.pricetack@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Randy Johnson 107 Sutliff Avenue  Rhinelander 54501 (715) 499‐0010 randy.johnson@wisconsin.gov

 

2020 WCC Wolf Advisory Committee

The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Wolf Advisory Committee is to help implement and review current policies and practices that are a part of 
Wisconsin's Wolf Management Plan. To effectively accomplish this mission, the committee will take into consideration a wide array of biological and sociological issues 
critical to Wisconsin's Wolf Management Strategy, including but not limited to: management boundaries, depredations, zones, harvest goals, nuisance research, trapping, 
population modeling, rehabilitation, habitat and other issues of statewide conservation or environmental concern.
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